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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF 3RD B.H.M.S. (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2025)

Appeared : 10

SINo College

10

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-1V/Ex/[10853

Roll No Name

28291

28294

28295

28300

24288

28301

28306

28311

28341

28342

Result

FIDDUS SHAHIN Fail

Passed : 4

Remark

Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica-lll

SARKAR

HARSUNDAR Passed appeared .
CHOUDHURY subject(s)
IFTAKAR HUSSAIN Passed appeared .
LASKAR subject(s)
MANISHA NATH Pass

MASUMA KHATUN  Fail

MONISH NATH Fail

NITISH SAHU Fail

RESHMI AHMED Fail

TANAZ AZIZA Fail

TINKU RANI BORO
subject(s)

Fail in Organon of Medicine-lll

Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica-lll, Organon
of Medicine-lll, Absent in Obstetrics &
Gynaecology, Infant Care and Homeopathic
Therapeutics

Fail in Organon of Medicine-lll

Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica-lll

Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica-lll, Organon
of Medicine-lll, Absent in Obstetrics &
Gynaecology, Infant Care and Homeopathic
Therapeutics

Passed appeared .

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

10 October 2025
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